REGULAR PUBLIC MEETING OF TOWN COUNCIL

October 31, 2022
7 P.M.
COUNCIL CHAMBERS

Reflection and Call to Order

Confirmation of Quorum by clerk

Conflict of interests

Approval of Agenda

Approval of Minutes

5.1.  Minutes of the Regular Council Meeting held on October 17, 2022
Public Presentations/Petitions/Delegations

6.1. AML Homes & Luko Construction

Reading of correspondence

7.1.  Andréa Melanson - SUBJECT: Request to install a sidewalk and a stop sign on Donat
Street

7.2. St Joseph - SUBJECT: Financial Request

7.3. Shediac Christmas Market - SUBJECT: Request to install promotional signs at the
entrance of Shediac

7.4. Friends of the Moncton Hospital Foundation - SUBJECT: Financial Request for 2022

7.5. CBDC - SUBJECT: Parking lot



10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

7.6.  Arthur Melanson - SUBJECT: Environmental Trust Fund Application Request
Reports from Standing and Special Committees
8.1. Financial Reports
8.1.1. Financial Reports - September 2022
8.2.  Protective Services
8.21. Fire
8.3.  Building permits
Report from the Town Manager
Recommendations from the SERSC
Unfinished Business
Introduction of new Business
12.1. Request from the Shediac Bay Watershed Association
Inquiries by members of Council
Introduction and reading of By-Laws
14.1. 2nd Reading of By-Law N° B-23-10, Centre-Ville Shediac Downtown Inc. Budget
14.2.  3rd Reading of By-Law N° B-23-10, Centre-Ville Shediac Downtown Inc. Budget
14.3. 1st Reading of By-Law No. 23-24, Water System
Motions and Resolutions
16.1.  Adoption of the 2023 Budget — Centre-Ville Shediac Downtown Inc.
16.2.  Street Closure - Remembrance Day
Appointments to Committees

Adjournment
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